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The restaurant from BRONX offers 79 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average $9.6.
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[ ] [ ]
Rice Dishes
CHICKEN OVER RICE
Mains
POPCORN CHICKEN SALAD

&tras

SWEET POTATO

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

TFish Dishes

FISH SANDWICH

Menus

FAMILY BOX

Side Orders

CHICKEN WING WITH TOSTONES
Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Tingerfood

CHICKEN STRIP

Starters

5 PCS MOZZARELLA STICKS

Soft Drinks

WATER

$12.0

$10.0

$4.0

$12.0

$11.0

$15.0

$12.0

$11.0

$4.0

$7.0

$1.5

Main Course
LAMB GYRO

Veggies

FRESH GARDEN SALAD

Platlers

KOFTA KEBAB OVER RICE
PLATTER

Gyroa

CHICKEN GYRO
Chicken Wings
WINGS
dmerican food
CORN ON THE COB

Snacks & Tingerfood

TOSTONES

House Specials

CHICKEN TENDER SALAD
Chicken Boxes
12 PCS BOX OF CHICKEN

fippetizers|/Ectras

REGULAR WINGS

Cveryday Value Meals

ITALIAN CHEESEBURGER

$10.0

$6.0

$12.0

$10.0

$3.0

$5.0

$10.0

$20.0

$16.0

$11.0
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Popular Ttems

MIX OVER RICE $12.0
Charcoal

CHICKEN WITH TOSTONES $10.0
dmerican Dishes

MACARONI AND CHEESE $3.0
Sandwiches {ind Such

CHICKEN TENDER SANDWICH $10.0
Hot Sandwich On A Bun
SPICY SANDWICH $11.0
Condiments {ind Sauces
HUMMUS

Original Recipe Chicken
Combos

3 PIECE CHICKEN COMBO $9.0
Tried Potatoes

CHEESE FRIES $5.0
Grill Paninis

CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH $10.0
Boz Of Chicken With Mashed
Potatoes find Cole Slaw

6 PCS CHICKEN BOX $12.0

Tebab Specialties

JUMBO BOX
Wived Specialties
BAKLAVA

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES

[ ]
Chicken Tenders
TEN PIECES TENDERS
FIVE PIECES TENDERS

[ ] [ ]
Chicken Boxes Mix
PARTY BOX OF CHICKEN
KENNEDY BOX OF CHICKEN

fippetizers
POTATO WEDGES

BBQ FRIES
SHRIMP BASKET

@
Pizza
PIE PIZZA

BEEF PATTY PIZZA
PIZZA ROLL

Burgers
DOUBLE

|
f‘ﬁ" CHEESEBURGER
. ]
3‘"\-’ BACON

CHEESEBURGER

$11.0

$5.0

$13.0
$8.0

$30.0
$23.0

$4.0
$6.0
$11.0

$15.0
$3.0
$2.5

$15.0

$10.0
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CHEESEBURGER

Side Dishes
CURLY FRIES

MASHED POTATOES
ONION RINGS

Ingredients Used
GARLIC

BISCUIT
HONEY

Uncategorized
THREE PIECES TENDERS

GYRO BEEF
GYRO CHICKEN

WHITING FISH SALAD

GRILL CHICKEN
SALAD

MACARONI SALAD
COLESLAW

$11.0

$5.0
$3.0
$4.0

$5.0

$5.0
$15.0
$15.0

$11.0
$10.0

$3.0
$3.0

These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

SANDWICH

MEAT

SALAD

LAMB

CHICKEN

Sandwiches

CHICKEN STEAK SANDWICH
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH

GRILL CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SANDWICH
CHICKEN SANDWICH

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

Chicken

CHICKEN NUGGETS
HOT WINGS
CHICKEN WINGS
CHICKEN STRIPS
POPCORN CHICKEN
FRIED CHICKEN

$15.0

$10.0

$10.0
$9.0
$9.0
$10.0
$11.0
$11.0

$6.0
$11.0
$10.0
$11.0
$11.0
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