Kennedy Chicken and Burgers





Castle Chicken And Burgers And Shah's Express Menu

https://menulist.menu
5987 Broadway, 10471, Bronx, US, BRONX, United States
+17186180044,+17186140044 - https://www.castlechickenandburgers.getsauce.com/









Castle Chicken And Burgers And Shah's Exp

Rice Dishes		Main Course	
CHICKEN OVER RICE	\$12.0	LAMB GYRO	\$10.0
Mains		Veggies	
POPCORN CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.0	FRESH GARDEN SALAD	\$6.0
Extras		Platters	
SWEET POTATO	\$4.0	KOFTA KEBAB OVER RICE PLATTER	\$12.0
Snacks		Gyros	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$12.0	CHICKEN GYRO	\$10.0
Fish Dishes		Chicken Wings	
FISH SANDWICH	\$11.0	WINGS	
Menus		American Food	
FAMILY BOX	\$15.0	CORN ON THE COB	\$3.0
Side Orders		Snacks & Fingerfood	
CHICKEN WING WITH TOSTONES	\$12.0	TOSTONES	\$5.0
Chicken Dishes		House Specials	
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$11.0	CHICKEN TENDER SALAD	\$10.0
Fingerfood		Chicken Boxes	
CHICKEN STRIP	\$4.0	12 PCS BOX OF CHICKEN	\$20.0
Starters		Appetizers/Extras	
5 PCS MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$7.0	REGULAR WINGS	\$16.0
Soft Drinks		Everyday Value Meals	
WATER	\$1.5	ITALIAN CHEESEBURGER	\$11.0

Castle Chicken And Burgers And Shah's Exp

Popular Items		Kebab Specialties	
MIX OVER RICE	\$12.0	JUMBO BOX	\$11.0
Charcoal		Mixed Specialties	
CHICKEN WITH TOSTONES	\$10.0	BAKLAVA	
American Dishes		Starters & Salads	
MACARONI AND CHEESE	\$3.0	FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0
Sandwiches And Such		FRENCH FRIES	
CHICKEN TENDER SANDWICH	\$10.0	Chicken Tenders	
		TEN PIECES TENDERS	\$13.0
Hot Sandwich On A Bu	n	FIVE PIECES TENDERS	\$8.0
SPICY SANDWICH	\$11.0		
C di		Chicken Boxes Mix	
Condiments And Sauces	1	PARTY BOX OF CHICKEN	\$30.0
HUMMUS		KENNEDY BOX OF CHICKEN	\$23.0
Original Recipe Chicken	<u>}</u>	Appetizers	
Combos		POTATO WEDGES	\$4.0
3 PIECE CHICKEN COMBO	\$9.0	BBQ FRIES	\$6.0
		SHRIMP BASKET	\$11.0
Fried Potatoes			
CHEESE FRIES	\$5.0	Pizza	
• • • • • •		PIE PIZZA	\$15.0
Grill Paninis		BEEF PATTY PIZZA	\$3.0
CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH	\$10.0	PIZZA ROLL	\$2.5
Box Of Chicken With Me	ashed	Burgers	
Potatoes And Cole Slaw		DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	\$15.0
6 PCS CHICKEN BOX	\$12.0	BACON	
		CHEESEBURGER	\$10.0

Castle Chicken And Burgers And Shah's Exp.

CHEESEB	URGER	\$11.0	These Types Of Dishes Are	
01 6			Being Served	
Side Di	shes		SANDWICH	\$15.0
CURLY FR	IES	\$5.0	MEAT	
MASHED F	POTATOES	\$3.0	SALAD	
ONION RIN	IGS	\$4.0	LAMB	
Ingredi	ients Used		CHICKEN	\$10.0
GARLIC			Sandwiches	
BISCUIT		\$5.0	CHICKEN STEAK SANDWICH	\$10.0
HONEY			SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$9.0
Uncategorized			GRILL CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$9.0
			CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SANDWICH	\$10.0
THREE PIE	ECES TENDERS	\$5.0	CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$11.0
GYRO BEE	F	\$15.0	GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$11.0
GYRO CHI	CKEN	\$15.0		
C-14-			Chicken	
Salads			CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$6.0
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	WHITING FISH SALAD	\$11.0	HOT WINGS	\$11.0
May	GRILL CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.0	CHICKEN WINGS	\$10.0
	MACARONI SALAD	\$3.0	CHICKEN STRIPS	\$11.0
COLESLAW		\$3.0	POPCORN CHICKEN	\$11.0
			FRIED CHICKEN	

Castle Chicken And Burgers And Shah's Exp.



5987 Broadway, 10471, Bronx, US, BRONX, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 09:00 -02:30 Tuesday 09:00 -02:30 Wednesday 09:00 -02:30 Thursday 09:00 -02:30 Friday 09:00 -03:30 Saturday 09:00 -03:30 Sunday 09:30 -02:30 gallery image

Made with menulist.menu